Switches
Disconnect Switches
Siemens Canada Limited
Industrial Controls Catalogue
Type CFS Compact Fusible Switches
Siemens / Industrial Controls Previous folio: 4- Speedfax 2005
18/29
Siemens / Industrial Controls Previous folio: 4-9 Speedfax 2005
Catalog List
Number Price $ Description
CFSL100 100A Lug Kit (6 lugs per kit)
CFSL200 200A Lug Kit (6 lugs per kit)
CFSL400 400A Lug Kit (6 lugs per kit)
CFSSB60 60A Shorting Bar Kit (3 links per kit)
CFSSB100 100A Shorting Bar Kit (3 links per kit)
CFSSB200 200A Shorting Bar Kit (3 links per kit)
CFSSB400 400A Shorting Bar Kit (3 links per kit)
Terminals�
Shorting Bars (no fuse kits)
� Supplied as standard on 30 & 60A switches.
� CFS361C5 will accept (4) aux contacts without an aux